Note: NC -- Empty feet, no internal connection line
SN74LVC1G04
■ Product introduction
SN74LVC1G04 is a non gate integrated circuit, which can realize the mathematical logic operation of Y=A.It is
designed with advanced CMOS technology, which has the characteristics of low power consumption and high output
driving ability. The chip can work normally when the voltage of VCC is between 1.65v and 5.5V.And 74lvc1g04 has a
variety of small package shapes, which can be widely used in high-end precision instruments, miniaturized low-
power handheld devices, and artificial intelligence and other fields.

                 UMW
R
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
SN74LVC1G04DBVR SOT23-5 3000 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
3000
5000
5000
3000
3000
4000
SN74LVC1G04DRYR SOT-886
SN74LVC1G04YZPR DSBGA-5
SN74LVC1G04DPWR      X2SON-5
SN74LVC1G04DRLR          SOT-553
SN74LVC1G04DCKR SC70-5
SN74LVC1G04DSFR SON-6
Ordering information
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Inverters category:
Click to view products by  Youtai manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
E5-652Z  NLX2G04BMX1TCG  CD4009UBE  TC4584BFN  NL17SG14AMUTCG  NLU2GU04BMX1TCG  NLV17SZ14DFT2G
TC74VHC04FK(EL,K)  NLV74HC04ADTR2G  NLU1G04AMUTCG  NLX2G04CMUTCG  NLX2G04AMUTCG  NLV27WZ04DFT1G
NLU1GT14AMUTCG  NLU1G04CMUTCG  NL17SZU04P5T5G  74LVC06ADTR2G  74LVC04ADR2G  NLV37WZ04USG
NLX3G14FMUTCG  NL17SZ04P5T5G  NLV17SG14DFT2G  MC14069UBD  NLU3G14CMX1TCG  NLX2G14BMX1TCG
NLX2GU04AMX1TCG  74HCT04DT  74HCT14DT  74HC14MT/TR  74LVC1G14M5/TR  74LVC1G04M5/TR  74HC04-HXY  74HC14
74LCX14FT(AJ)  SN74LVC1G14DBVR  SN74LVC1G04DBVR  SN74LVC2G04DCKR(UMW)  SN74LVC2G04DBVR
SN74LVC1G04DCKR  SN74LVC2G14DBVR  SN74LVC2G14DCKR(UMW)  TC7S14F(TE85L,F)  MM74HC14MTCX  74VHC14MX
BU4069UBF-E2  EMPP008Z  NC7WZ14P6X  NL27WZU04DTT1G  NLU3G14MUTAG  NLV74AC14DTR2G